
WHY GIVE?WHY GIVE?

YOUR GIFT MAKES AN IMPACTYOUR GIFT MAKES AN IMPACT

1,606 SENIOR CITIZENS1,606 SENIOR CITIZENS
WILL GET HEALTHY,WILL GET HEALTHY,

HOME-DELIVERED MEALSHOME-DELIVERED MEALS

1,525 CHILDREN WILL1,525 CHILDREN WILL
RECEIVE SCREENINGS FORRECEIVE SCREENINGS FOR

DEVELOPMENTAL MILESTONESDEVELOPMENTAL MILESTONES

1,849 INDIVIDUALS1,849 INDIVIDUALS
WILL GET ACCESS TOWILL GET ACCESS TO

HEALTHCAREHEALTHCARE

GIVE TODAYGIVE TODAY

20%20%
Residents of Chemung &Residents of Chemung &

Steuben counties areSteuben counties are
over age 65 (Census)over age 65 (Census)

18%18%
Children in Chemung &Children in Chemung &
Steuben counties liveSteuben counties live

in poverty (Census)in poverty (Census)

Residents of Chemung &Residents of Chemung &
Steuben counties have noSteuben counties have no
health insurance (Census)health insurance (Census)

5%5%

UWST.org
info@uwst.org | 607-936-3753


